

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

## **Decision Making Committee - 2022-2023**

## List of Teachers

- 1. Dr. Manoshikha Baruah
- 2. Dr. Swapna Neog
- 3. Sri Jahnavi Das
- 4. Dr. Sewali Borah
- 5. Sri Bina Bhuyan
- 6. Sri Bandana Sabhapandit
- 7. Sri Biplob Mahanta
- 8. Dr. Mithun Das
- 9. Dr. Rupali Sarmah
- 10. Dr. Minati Sarmah Bharali
- 11. Dr. Surajit Nath

- -Principal
- G.B. Member
- -Vice-Principal
- -IQAC Coordinator
- -Librarian
- -Faculty
- -Faculty
- -Faculty
- Faculty
- Faculty
- Faculty

Sporah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

## **4** List of Non-Teaching Staff

- 1. Sri Samar Dev
- 2. Sri Dilip Saikia
- 3. Sri Jatindra Mohan Borah
- 4. Sri Pankaj Paul
- 5. Sri Padma Baruah
- 6. Sri Kalpajit Ligira
- 7. Sri Umananda Saikia

- -Upper Division Assistant
- -Office Assistant
- -Accountant
- -Office Assistant cum Accountant
- -Grade IV
- -Grade IV
- -Grade IV

Sporah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

## List of Students

- 1. Sri Uddesh Nag
- 2. Sri Pujashree Pradeep Kalita
- 3. Sri Sashwati Suman Bora.
- 4. Sri Debasish Sarmah
- 5. Sri Mayuri Borbaruah
- 6. Sri Snigdha Baruah
- 7. Sri Arihana Kashyap
- 8. Sri Violina Borah
- 9. Sri Ambarish Kashyap
- 10. Sri Naba Bora

- -Student Coordinator
  - -Student Coordinator
  - -Sports Coordinator
  - Literary Coordinator
  - -Sports Coordinator
  - -Student
  - -Student
  - -Student

-Student

-Sports Coordinator

Sporah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negeon (Assam)